Inst. Number: 202312006498 Book: 1488 Page: 921 Page 1 of 1 Date: 4/14/2023 Time: 8:35 AM James M Swisher Jr Clerk of Courts, Columbia County, Florida Doc Mort: 0.00 Int Tax: 0.00 Doc Deed: 0.00

OTICE OF COMMENCEMENT	Clerk's Office Stamp
x Parcel Identification Number:	
06-4S-17-07979-108	
	The mode to costain real property, and in accordance with Section 713.13
the Florida Statutes, the following information is pro	
Description of property (legal description): QC 131	(DALF DR. LAKE CITY, FL 32025
General description of improvements: REPLACE	FRONT DOOR SIZE FOR SIZE
Owner Information or Lessee information if the Lesse a) Name and address: KONSTANTIN KAI	PAKLY // 895 SW BROOKDALL DIX, LAKE STYTE BEST
b) Name and address of fee simple titleholde	er (if other than owner) N/A
	가능하는 성도 1982년 1일 등 전문에 가는 1000년 1일 등 1982년 1982년 1일 등 1일 등 1982년 1982년 1일 등 1일
Contractor Information Name and address: CJ CUSTOM CA	RPENTRY, INC. // 222 SW CROSS POINTE CT, LAKE CITY, FL
b) Telephone Na : 386-754-6924	<u> </u>
Surety Information (if applicable, a copy of the paym	nent bond is attached):
a) Name and address: N/A	사이 (1. 15) 전 1 등 1 등 1 등 1 등 1 등 1 등 1 등 1 등 1 등 1
b) Amount of Bond:	
c) Telephone No.:	<u> </u>
Lender	
a) Name and address: <u>IN/A</u>	
Power within the State of Florida designated by Ow	ner upon whom notices or other documents may be served as provided by Section
: 化多元之中态点还要使性性性的现在分词 \$22年已经会验根据 重新特别基本证明和企业经验的	2006年龄的过去式和小小孩 计文表 化橡胶橡胶橡胶橡胶 化基金 网络拉萨森 化环烷基化物 医不足术 化二氧化二氧化三氧化 化电压 化工程机 不不住 医二十二苯基苯二
a) Name and address:	
b) Telephone No.:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
. In addition to himself or herself, Owner designates	the following person to receive a copy of the Lienor's Notice as provided in
Section 713.13(I)(b), Florida Statutes:	· 接受法律的现在分词 化分离性 医克克氏性 医克克氏性 医皮肤 医克克氏性 医克克氏性 医克克氏征 医克氏征 医
a) Name:	$\frac{1}{2} \left(\frac{1}{2} + \frac{1}{2} \right) \left(\frac{1}{2} + \frac{1}{2} +$
b) Telephone No.:	######################################
Expiration date of Notice of Commencement (the exist specified):	xpiration date will be 1 year from the date of recording unless a different date
	DE BY THE OWNER AFTER THE EXPIRATION OF THE NOTICE OF
	OPER PAYMENTS UNDER CHAPTER 713, PART I, SECTION 713.13,
	OUR PAYING TWICE FOR IMPROVEMENTS TO YOUR PROPERTY; A
	CORDED AND POSTED ON THE JOB SITE BEFORE THE FIRST
	NANCING, CONSULT YOUR LENDER OR AN ATTORNEY BEFORE
COMMENCING WORK OR RECORDING YOU	A NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT.
TATE OF FLORIDA	
OUNTY OF COLUMBIA 10.	Teel
Signature of O	wner or Lessee, or Owner's or Lessee's Authorized Office/Director/Partner/Manager
	Printed Name and Signatory's Title/Office
	$\mathcal{N} := \mathcal{N}$
he foregoing instrument was acknowledged before m	ne, a Florida Notary, this <u>09-10</u> day of <u>40511</u> , 20 <u>23</u> by:
metantus Kapakha	
(Alexa of Bosson)	for the same of th
(Name of Person) / (Type of A	uthority) (name of party on behalf of whom instrument was executed
OP Produced Ideas	
ersonally KnownOR Produced Identification _	X TAbe , trinac 1100000
Notary Signature	NAME OF THE PARTY
istal, signature	Notary Stamp or Seal: STEPHANIE COLI
	Commission No. HH
	My Commission Expires: